
Public Auction Sealed Bid:  429 S. 10th Street, Boise, Idaho
BIDS DUE: October 15, 2019  at 11:00 a.m.
Bid Opening:  October 17, 2019 at 1:00 p.m.

Minimum Bid: $192,000

BIDDER
Completed Signed 

Bid Form

Acknowledge

ment and 

Release form 

signed & dated

Deposit

(1% of Total Bid 

Amount)

Proof of 

Financial Ability TOTAL BID AMOUNT Bid TieBreaker

Clark Development LLC yes yes yes yes $205,000.00 $215,000.00

cashiers check

JRS Properties yes yes yes none $202,000.00 $202,000.00

cashiers check


